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2024

Fixed assets

Investment in subsidiary

Current assets

Debtors

Cash at bank and in hand

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year

Net liabilities

Capital and reserves

Share capital

Accumulated losses

Total deficit

195,178,108

47,098

14,504,367

14,551,465

(11,896,166)

2,655,299

197,833,407

(209,154,623)

(11,321,216)

3,000

(11,324,216)

(11,321,216)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on ...... sEp
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Director
I hereby certify that I have seen the original of
this document and that this is an accurate and
complete copy of,the original
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For and on behalf of
Line Secretaries Limited, Secretary
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by:

Christopher Cavilla
Director
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