Ciconia Investments Limited

Registered in Gibraltar No. 123216

Balance sheet as at 31 March 2024





CO-123216-2776172 Ciconia Investments Limited Document 461 (s4) ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 31/03/2024

2024

The state of the s	££_
Fixed assets	
Investment in subsidiary	195,178,108
Current assets	
Debtors	47,098
Cash at bank and in hand	14,504,367
	14,551,465
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(11,896,166)
Net current assets	2,655,299
Total assets less current liabilities	197,833,407
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year	(209,154,623)
Net liabilities	(11,321,216)
Capital and reserves	
Share capital	3,000
Accumulated losses	(11,324,216)
Total deficit	(11,321,216)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the board of directors on2.7. SEP 2024 by:

Jose Julio Pisharello Director I hereby certify that I have seen the original of this document and that this is an accurate and complete copy of the original Christopher Cavilla Director

Signature

24 108 12 02 5 Date

TYRENE SOLECE
For and on behalf of

Line Secretaries Limited, Secretary